	09-	21-24P01:40 RCVD	7 12 94 64
	ALLICATION	TO EXEMPT A MC	Plane 29
OBSTATE OTC & VEHICLES DIVISION 1905 LANA AVE, NE, SALEN OR \$7314		ALA NAME	IIILING ACCEIVED
INSTRUCTIONS:			
Report or Lot Book Report	ed, signed by all interest-hold cannot be over 7 drug old with	ing parties and have a Title Re In submitted to the Motor Vehic	nterest JUL 1 9 1994 MOTOR VEHICLE IPPort or Lot Book Report attBodem/The Title Ies Division.
This form and Title Report	or Lot Book Bapor must b	n submitted to the Motor Vehic	les Division.
WE, the undersigned have	or Lot Book R ∋pori must be s third party, prvof ot a loan app	ubmitted with your mobile hon proval	les Division. ne ownership documents and, if the mobile
L VVF IDO Undoreiro 11			
(description as recorded by count SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DES	recorder or a certified copy o	f your deed may be substituted	the legal description and location of which
MOAL DES	CRIPTION		
If there is a mortgage, deed of true	st or lien on the lord line in		
two names and addresses.		ortgaces and beneficiaries of c	deeds of trust below. Space is provided for
NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAC	E COMPANY 300 PARK	MARINA CIR #100 REDI	DING CA 96001
Tax Lot Number (from assessor):			-1.0 GA 90001
legal description of the mobile home	re the owner(s) of a mobile ho is:	me which is located on the re-	al property described above, and that the
1990 FUQUA	WIDTH 39'	STH VEHICLE IDENTIFIC	ATION NO.
lienholders whose interest is secured	mobile home, list all securi	ly interest holders, morigage	es, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and es, addresses and approvale. Since the
AME AND ADDRESS	approval that the application r	pace is provided for two name nay be submitted.	es, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and es, addresses and approvals. Signatures
NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO	MPANY 300 PARK MAR	INA CIR #100 REDDIN	
GNATURE OF SECURED PARTY			
Tax Lot Number (from assessor):	Vallt ancer 3/27/94)	SIGN VIURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE
WVE own the land and/or mabile to	me described above free		
WE own the land and/or mobile ho VWE do not know the whereabouts WE certify that the statements made a	of the permanent plate assign	nd clear of all mongages, deed ed to this vehicle.	s of trust, security interests and liens.
NATURE OF OWNER	ADDRESS	of my our knowledge.	
NATURE OF OWNER	41275 Royal C	eachman Dr Ch M. M. Dr Chilogue	91624 TELEPHONE (Optional)
Office Use	4275 Royal Coac	CALL OF Abilia	AR AR
	PAR		MicelUse)
oplication for exemption for a mobil	e home is hereby approved	denied.	MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION
9-19-94 SISNATURE OF E		0	JUN 3 0 1994
	<u>Heren</u>	Kelett	Klamath Falls 64
S EXEMPTION IS VOID IF NOT RECORD	DED WITH THE COUNTY WITH		See 2
ac (4-52)	<u>는 데 이 이</u> 아이에서 제공에서 제공에 가지 않는 것 같이 있는 것 같아요. 제공 것이 있는 것이 없이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 있 않은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있 것이 것이 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 것이 있는 것이 있 것이 있는 것이 같이 않이	为过,我一下,我们都能够了,你就像得你吗?" ————————————————————————————————————	20-94
	EE REVERSE FOR COUN	TY RECORDING AREA	

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

JUL 1 9 1994

RECEIVED

29776

MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION

A tract of land situated in the SW1/4 NEL/4 of Section 27, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Heridian, Klamath County, Oregon, and being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the South line of Rainbow Park on the Williamson, said point also being on the North line of the said SW1/4 NE1/4, said point being South 89 degrees 45' 22" East, a distance of 503.16 feet from the Northwest corner of said SW1/4 NE1/4; thence continuing South 89 degrees 45' 22" East, along said line, 415.00 feet to the Westerly bank of Williamson River; thence South 46 degrees 49' 00" East, along said bank, 135.29 feet; thence South 82 degrees 14' 32" West 390.90 feet; thence North 40 degrees 39' 08" West 193.91 feet to the point of beginning, with bearings based on Rainbow Park on the Williamson.

Change of Careford and Careford		OPTIONAL SECTION	
County of <u>Shasta</u> On <u>B-29-94</u> before me, personally appeared <u>12444</u>	NAME, TITLE OF CHEICER . E.G., "JANE I DE, NOTARY PUBLIC"	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNE Though statute does not require the Notary to fill in the data below, doing so may prove invaluable to persons relying on the document. INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER(S)	
OFFICIAL SEAL TAMINELY NOTATIVE COLLIFORM SHASTA COUNTY My Comm. Exp. Aug 6, 199	a unservice upon behalf of which the	TITLE(S) PARTNER(S) LIMITED GENERAL ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER:	
	WITNESS my hand and c fficial seal.	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)	
THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	TITLE OF TYPE OF DOCUMENT		
Though the data requested here is not required by law, it could prevent frauculent reattachment of this form.			
	SIGNER(S) OT HER THAN NAME DABOVE	Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91309-7	

RECEIVE**89777** JUL 1 9 1994 State of Oregon County of Klamati March 24, 19 PHES DIVISION Personally appeared the above named He lenthaut Corale Fr and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be deed. voluntary act and WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal) 36565 States Notary Public for OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20, 1996 My Commission expires: 191 TALIFACTION CARDS CARDEN Betur 300 Park marina (in # 1) Ridding. CA 9600 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH SS. Filed for record at request of ____ Mountain Title co the _ 21st A.D., 19 94 at 1:40 o'cloci P.M.; and duly recorded in Vol. M94 of _ Sept _ day of _ Deeds _ on Page _____ 29775 Evelyn Biehn · County Clerk \$20.00 FEE By Dauline Mullendere